
Legislative Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Legislative Services 6,735,400 5,563,300 6,722,300 7,236,600 6,867,800 6,818,800

Office of Performance Evaluations 719,500 719,400 761,800 761,800 779,300 773,400

Total 7,454,900 6,282,700 7,484,100 7,998,400 7,647,100 7,592,200

By Fund Source

General 5,036,000 4,977,200 5,125,200 5,125,200 5,248,700 5,205,400

Dedicated 0 0 440,000 440,000 440,000 440,000

Other 2,418,900 1,305,500 1,918,900 2,433,200 1,958,400 1,946,800

Total 7,454,900 6,282,700 7,484,100 7,998,400 7,647,100 7,592,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 6,383,500 5,793,300 6,140,300 6,479,800 6,304,100 6,249,200

Operating Expenditures 1,056,900 480,800 1,340,600 1,515,400 1,339,800 1,339,800

Capital Outlay 14,500 8,600 3,200 3,200 3,200 3,200

Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 7,454,900 6,282,700 7,484,100 7,998,400 7,647,100 7,592,200

FTP Positions 72.0072.0072.0072.0072.0072.00
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Legislative Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

5,125,20072.00 7,484,1003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 72.00 5,125,200 7,484,100

00.00 514,3004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 514,300

7,998,40072.005.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 5,125,200 5,125,20072.00 7,998,400

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

7,998,40072.007.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 5,125,200 5,125,20072.00 7,998,400

(3,200)0.00 (517,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (3,200) (517,500)

7,480,90072.009.00  FY 2014 Base 5,122,000 5,122,00072.00 7,480,900

81,1000.00 108,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 81,100 108,900

3,2000.00 3,20010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 3,200 3,200

(900)0.00 (800)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (900) (800)

43,3000.00 54,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

7,647,10072.0011.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 5,248,700 5,205,40072.00 7,592,200

Legislative Services

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Office of Performance Evaluations

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

7,647,10072.0013.00  FY 2015 Total 5,248,700 5,205,40072.00 7,592,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 80,200123,500 108,100163,000

0.00% 0.00% 1.56%2.41% 2.18% 1.44%
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